Datasheet XS3800-28
NebulaFlex Pro allows users
to switch between standalone
management and intuitive
Nebula cloud managed mode
with 1-YEAR Pro Pack bundled
Unique port combination
brings maximum flexibility to

For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2020 Zyxel and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
10/11/20
Datasheet XS3800-28
Accessories
Direct Attach Cables (optional)
Model Connector Cable Length
DAC10G-1M SFP+ to SFP+ 1 m (39.37 inch)
DAC10G-3M SFP+ to SFP+ 3 m (118.11 inch)
License
Model Service Duration Description
XS3800-28 Life Time Basic Routing
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (984 ft) Yes
SFP10G-SR-E 10-Gigabit SFP+ LC 850 nm 0.3 km (984 ft) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR-E 10-Gigabit SFP+ LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-E Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm (TX)
1550 nm (RX)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit LC / SC 1550 nm (TX)
1310 nm (RX)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes